
Ergebnisliste
Liebherr International

Riesentorlauf
Schruns/Seebliga, 12.03.2016

Rg Stn Name + Vorname Verein   Laufzeit

 Snowboard männlich
 1 7 Sendlhofer Johann Bischofshofen  53.98
 2 9 Diess Hermann Bischofshofen  54.57
 3 4 Mair Johannes Bischofshofen  54.87
 4 1 Zugg Vincent Nenzing  58.44
 5 3 Eiseler Jens Lindenberg  1:00.86
 6 2 Brendel Jörg Lindenberg  1:02.01
 7 6 Lamprecht Mark Nenzing  1:13.09

 AK II Damen
 1 16 Grass Christine Nenzing  55.39
 2 13 Grübl Ingrid Bischofshofen  58.47
 3 15 Schneider Cordula Lindenberg  59.28
 4 18 Wimmer Monika Bischofshofen  59.89
 5 14 Schmidt Sonja Korneuburg  59.91
 6 17 Salchegger Barbara Bischofshofen  1:03.93

 AK I Damen
 1 23 Allmer Sophie Nenzing  1:07.11
 2 24 Noventa Andrea Nenzing  1:08.03
 3 22 Bernreuther Myriam Lindenberg  1:11.24

 Allgemein Damen
 1 31 Bischof Cornelia Nenzing  47.42
 2 28 Stofleth Ramona Nenzing  48.02
 3 30 Plainer Angela Bischofshofen  57.57
 4 29 Hutter Maria Bischofshofen  58.50
 5 32 Salchegger Nina Bischofshofen  1:01.36

 AK III Herren
 1 50 Knünz Markus Nenzing  45.27
 2 43 Bischof Rainer Nenzing  47.07
 3 38 Kranabetter Rupert Bischofshofen  47.90
 4 39 Erlbacher Rene Nenzing  48.26
 5 49 Mathis Gerold Nenzing  49.23
 6 53 Huber Hermann Bischofshofen  49.48
 7 47 Kruselburger Heimo Bischofshofen  50.71
 8 36 Jörg Hermann Lindenberg  51.10
 9 41 Pirnbacher Raimund Bischofshofen  51.87

 10 46 Brandl Manfred Nenzing  53.40
 11 48 Aigner Reinhard Korneuburg  53.60
 12 37 Partel Wolfgang Nenzing  53.80
 13 42 Stofleth Edwin Nenzing  54.98
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 14 51 Burtscher Werner Nenzing  55.22
 15 52 Müller Gilbert Nenzing  1:00.63

 AK II Herren
 1 57 Meyer Thomas Nenzing  47.18
 2 65 Nigsch Thomas Nenzing  49.29
 3 68 Brunäcker Otto Bischofshofen  49.72
 4 58 Kaltenbrunner Rainer Korneuburg  50.31
 5 66 Herunter Walter Nenzing  52.35
 6 70 Schmidt Ferdinand Bischofshofen  53.98
 7 62 Reich Josef Bischofshofen  54.14
 8 64 Peschl Stefan Nenzing  57.98
 9 60 Reich Hermann Bischofshofen  59.76

 10 71 Wolf Roland Korneuburg  1:02.55
 11 61 Pröckl Thomas Nenzing  1:11.84
 12 59 Hödl Rüdiger Nenzing  1:13.70

 AK I Herren
 1 77 Keckeis Stefan Nenzing  43.39
 2 95 Gassner Daniel Nenzing  43.82
 3 82 Netzer Michael Nenzing  43.89
 4 79 Ströhle Tobias Nenzing  44.14
 5 91 Brandl Jürgen Nenzing  47.26
 6 76 Windhofer Reinhard Bischofshofen  48.07
 7 94 Kitanoski Filip Korneuburg  49.99
 8 85 Kreuzer Wolfgang Bischofshofen  50.76
 9 81 Burtscher Martin Nenzing  52.28

 10 83 Oepen Roman Nenzing  53.34
 11 86 Reif Thomas Korneuburg  54.35
 12 92 Riedl Gerald Bischofshofen  55.42
 13 87 Pichler Wolfgang Bischofshofen  56.22
 14 78 Maier Achim Lindenberg  56.79
 15 89 Brendel Jörg Lindenberg  56.95
 16 84 Miller Thomas Lindenberg  57.73
 17 96 Embacher Stephan Lindenberg  1:00.21
 18 80 Meilinger Markus Lindenberg  1:03.65
 19 88 Rettnegger Stefan Bischofshofen  1:30.49

 Allgemein Herren
 1 111 Rohrmoser Stefan Bischofshofen  42.71
 2 112 Lessiak Samuel Nenzing  43.39
 3 109 Gratz Thomas 2 Bischofshofen  43.48
 4 110 Burtscher Martin2 Nenzing  44.51
 5 104 Lorünser Dominik Nenzing  45.14
 6 106 Prommergger Thomas Bischofshofen  46.11
 7 102 Andexer Michael Bischofshofen  48.05
 8 108 Gratz Thomas Bischofshofen  48.30
 9 103 Rohrmoser Daniel Bischofshofen  48.98

 10 107 Bischoff Benjamin Lindenberg  49.17
 11 105 Prommegger Florian Bischofshofen  49.55
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 Jugend männlich
 1 123 Gschwandtl Josef Bischofshofen  46.10
 2 121 Steu Lukas Nenzing  53.46
 3 117 Franzesko Fabio Bischofshofen  56.49
 4 120 Kreuzer Stefan Bischofshofen  57.98
 5 116 Szücs Gabor Bischofshofen  58.40
 6 118 Lampl Sebastian Nenzing  1:01.71

Aus dem Protokoll des Kampfgerichts

Gemeldet: 100

Nicht am Start: 12

8 Marent Lukas Nenzing                  
40 Buhl Andreas Korneuburg               
44 Schmelz Klaus Lindenberg               
45 Krismer Markus Nenzing                  
69 Pichler Manfred Bischofshofen            
72 Barac Slavisa Nenzing                  
90 Fink Richard Lindenberg               
93 Pfister Wolfgang Nenzing                  

100 Auer Thomas Bischofshofen            
101 Eiseler Jens Lindenberg               
115 Wagner Fabian Bischofshofen            
119 Holleis Lukas Bischofshofen            

Nicht im Ziel: 2

67 Kaltenberger Roman Korneuburg               
122 Weiss Sebastian Bischofshofen            

Disqualifiziert: 2

5 Nadebor Reiner Lindenberg               Tor-Nr:  20
63 Kraml Andreas Nenzing                  Tor-Nr:  19

Gewertet: 84

das Kampfgericht
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Mannschaftswertung
Liebherr International

Riesentorlauf
Schruns/Seebliga, 12.03.2016

Rg  Mannschaft           Stn.  Name + Vorname            Laufzeit Summe

1  Nenzing                  31  Bischof Cornelia          47.42    4:26.05
  77  Keckeis Stefan            43.39
  112  Lessiak Samuel            43.39
  95  Gassner Daniel            43.82
  82  Netzer Michael            43.89
  79  Ströhle Tobias            44.14

2  Bischofshofen            30  Plainer Angela            57.57    4:43.87
  111  Rohrmoser Stefan          42.71
  109  Gratz Thomas 2            43.48
  123  Gschwandtl Josef          46.10
  106  Prommergger Thomas        46.11
  38  Kranabetter Rupert        47.90

3  Korneuburg               14  Schmidt Sonja             59.91    5:30.71
  94  Kitanoski Filip           49.99
  58  Kaltenbrunner Rainer      50.31
  48  Aigner Reinhard           53.60
  86  Reif Thomas               54.35
  71  Wolf Roland               1:02.55

4  Lindenberg               15  Schneider Cordula         59.28    5:31.02
  107  Bischoff Benjamin         49.17
  36  Jörg Hermann              51.10
  78  Maier Achim               56.79
  89  Brendel Jörg              56.95
  84  Miller Thomas             57.73

12.03.2016 - 11:39 WSV Schruns Seite: 1

© Bahl Karl / Alpin-ÖSV  Vers:16.0.1 Lizenz:  WSV Schruns


